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Ano letivo 2025/26 -

1° Semestre

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

Y

~NTIIN>

Sabado

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

TeB_TESP_DT2

10:30-11:00

INF 1 PDM

Nat_TESP_DT2

CF

TeB_TESP_DT2

Vol_TESP_DT2

BS, Pav ASF

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

P1, Gin

AASE TESP_DT2

Fs

AASE_TESP_DT2

B4 ,Pav2 Fs

BS

TDCD_TESP_DT2

MB

P1,Pav

And_TESP_DT2

PES

Nat_TESP_DT2

B5,PM oF

13:00-13:30

ALMOCO

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

4,Pav

And_TESP_DT2

Vol TESP_DT2

B5, Pav AF

TDCD_TESP_DT2

MB

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

22:00-22:30

Timetable generated:17/09/2025

aSc Timetables

Unidades Curriculares

Nome

Atividades de Academia - Sala de Exercicio_CTESP_DT2
Andebol_CTESP_DT2

Natagéo CTESP-DT2

Transformag&o Digital Contexto Desportivo_CTESP_DT2
Ténis e Badminton_CTESP_DT2

Voleibol CTESP_DT2

Observacées:




